O fLnKi-> =D LE

- RDEFEE LI\,

® 4.09+3.04

® 1.36+6.98

® 6.951+1.532

@ 5.048+1.743

® kW

O]

=

=]

BiZH A H
2F A

@ 5.1874+0.07 |

@ 5.685+2.934

® 3.48+0.59

2.28+4.4 8

TBTERYAL



a' ) 000RL3R0eR

GO fLnfi-> =/t LE

BicS : A =
LA

J

CRDETREE LI\,

® 4.09+3.04

® HFLIFER

® 5.187+0.07 |

2.28+4.48

|
2.2 8

+ 4.4 8
6.7 6

HMTBIBRYAY



